
 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

       NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Cincinnatus  000001 Active 147 277 13 2 4 37 0 0 0 115 595 

Cortland Cincinnatus  000001 Inactive 12 15 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 16 49 

Cortland Cincinnatus  000001 Total 159 292 14 2 4 42 0 0 0 131 644 

Cortland Cortland 001001 Active 334 251 13 3 1 71 0 0 1 186 860 

Cortland Cortland 001001 Inactive 13 11 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 12 38 

Cortland Cortland 001001 Total 347 262 13 3 1 73 0 0 1 198 898 

Cortland Cortland 001002 Active 7 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 20 

Cortland Cortland 001002 Total 7 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 20 

Cortland Cortland 001003 Active 241 199 9 5 1 33 0 0 0 151 639 

Cortland Cortland 001003 Inactive 12 15 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 34 

Cortland Cortland 001003 Total 253 214 9 5 1 35 0 0 0 156 673 

Cortland Cortland 002001 Active 196 127 7 4 2 34 0 0 0 168 538 

Cortland Cortland 002001 Inactive 79 44 0 3 3 20 0 0 0 107 256 

Cortland Cortland 002001 Total 275 171 7 7 5 54 0 0 0 275 794 

Cortland Cortland 002002 Active 83 56 1 2 0 9 0 0 0 51 202 

Cortland Cortland 002002 Inactive 7 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 21 

Cortland Cortland 002002 Total 90 58 1 2 0 13 0 0 0 59 223 

Cortland Cortland 002003 Active 40 25 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 24 105 

Cortland Cortland 002003 Inactive 7 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 15 

Cortland Cortland 002003 Total 47 27 0 0 1 17 0 0 0 28 120 

Cortland Cortland 003001 Active 122 72 2 3 1 11 0 0 0 59 270 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 003001 

Cortland 003001 

Inactive 

Total 

10 

132 

2 

74 

0 

2 

0 

3 

0 

1 

0 

11 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

7 

66 

19 

289 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 003002 

Cortland 003002 

Cortland 003002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

71 

0 

71 

69 

2 

71 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

7 

0 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

34 

3 

37 

181 

6 

187 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 003003 

Cortland 003003 

Cortland 003003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

81 

60 

141 

46 

24 

70 

3 

0 

3 

0 

2 

2 

1 

0 

1 

11 

7 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

106 

83 

189 

248 

176 

424 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 003004 

Cortland 003004 

Cortland 003004 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

48 

51 

99 

33 

25 

58 

1 

1 

2 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

4 

14 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

75 

78 

153 

162 

169 

331 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 003005 

Cortland 003005 

Cortland 003005 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

94 

74 

168 

43 

43 

86 

4 

0 

4 

1 

1 

2 

5 

0 

5 

11 

5 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

103 

87 

190 

261 

210 

471 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 004001 

Cortland 004001 

Cortland 004001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

216 

73 

289 

148 

24 

172 

4 

3 

7 

0 

1 

1 

2 

2 

4 

28 

12 

40 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

319 

83 

402 

717 

198 

915 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 004002 

Cortland 004002 

Cortland 004002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

55 

21 

76 

46 

11 

57 

2 

0 

2 

0 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

9 

2 

11 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

52 

28 

80 

165 

65 

230 

Cortland Cortland 004003 Active 1 9 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 16 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 004003 

Cortland 004003 

Inactive 

Total 

0 

1 

2 

11 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

5 

4 

20 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 005001 

Cortland 005001 

Cortland 005001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

3 

14 

17 

4 

1 

5 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

1 

2 

2 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

11 

8 

19 

22 

25 

47 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 005002 

Cortland 005002 

Cortland 005002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

150 

51 

201 

123 

34 

157 

6 

1 

7 

1 

0 

1 

4 

0 

4 

29 

13 

42 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

114 

77 

191 

427 

176 

603 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 005003 

Cortland 005003 

Cortland 005003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

14 

1 

15 

10 

0 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

27 

1 

28 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 005004 

Cortland 005004 

Cortland 005004 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

183 

35 

218 

119 

25 

144 

6 

1 

7 

5 

0 

5 

6 

1 

7 

24 

8 

32 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

143 

44 

187 

486 

114 

600 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 006001 

Cortland 006001 

Cortland 006001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

377 

33 

410 

277 

22 

299 

24 

3 

27 

2 

0 

2 

8 

0 

8 

61 

3 

64 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

256 

22 

278 

1,005 

83 

1,088 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 

Cortland 006002 

Cortland 006002 

Cortland 006002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

43 

6 

49 

29 

4 

33 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

6 

5 

11 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

30 

9 

39 

109 

24 

133 

Cortland Cortland 007001 Active 416 234 14 7 6 66 0 0 1 245 989 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Cortland 007001 Inactive 33 19 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 26 86 

Cortland Cortland 007001 Total 449 253 14 8 7 72 0 0 1 271 1,075 

Cortland Cortland 007002 Active 33 23 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 18 81 

Cortland Cortland 007002 Inactive 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 15 

Cortland Cortland 007002 Total 38 25 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 25 96 

Cortland Cortland 007003 Active 2 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 15 

Cortland Cortland 007003 Inactive 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

Cortland Cortland 007003 Total 3 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 3 16 

Cortland Cortland 008001 Active 298 255 13 6 6 50 0 0 1 212 841 

Cortland Cortland 008001 Inactive 25 11 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 27 70 

Cortland Cortland 008001 Total 323 266 14 6 6 56 0 0 1 239 911 

Cortland Cortland 008002 Active 74 55 2 2 1 21 0 0 0 56 211 

Cortland Cortland 008002 Inactive 10 7 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 16 38 

Cortland Cortland 008002 Total 84 62 3 2 2 24 0 0 0 72 249 

Cortland Cortlandville  000001 Active 347 358 14 3 2 52 0 0 0 284 1,060 

Cortland Cortlandville  000001 Inactive 16 10 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 12 44 

Cortland Cortlandville  000001 Total 363 368 15 3 3 56 0 0 0 296 1,104 

Cortland Cortlandville  000002 Active 247 377 9 0 1 49 0 0 1 205 889 

Cortland Cortlandville  000002 Inactive 2 15 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 25 

Cortland Cortlandville  000002 Total 249 392 10 0 1 50 0 0 1 211 914 

Cortland Cortlandville  000003 Active 193 261 8 0 2 33 0 0 0 137 634 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Cortlandville  000003 Inactive 7 6 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 13 31 

Cortland Cortlandville  000003 Total 200 267 9 0 3 36 0 0 0 150 665 

Cortland Cortlandville  000004 Active 236 399 23 3 11 58 0 0 0 256 986 

Cortland Cortlandville  000004 Inactive 11 12 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 19 47 

Cortland Cortlandville  000004 Total 247 411 25 3 13 59 0 0 0 275 1,033 

Cortland Cortlandville  000005 Active 116 135 12 4 2 17 0 0 0 109 395 

Cortland Cortlandville  000005 Inactive 1 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 13 

Cortland Cortlandville  000005 Total 117 141 12 4 2 20 0 0 0 112 408 

Cortland Cortlandville  000006 Active 351 378 15 3 4 60 0 0 0 235 1,046 

Cortland Cortlandville  000006 Inactive 37 28 2 1 2 8 0 0 0 48 126 

Cortland Cortlandville  000006 Total 388 406 17 4 6 68 0 0 0 283 1,172 

Cortland Cuyler  000001 Active 228 212 9 2 3 29 0 0 0 100 583 

Cortland Cuyler  000001 Inactive 17 12 1 1 0 7 0 0 0 13 51 

Cortland Cuyler  000001 Total 245 224 10 3 3 36 0 0 0 113 634 

Cortland Freetown  000001 Active 97 183 15 4 2 30 0 0 0 100 431 

Cortland Freetown  000001 Inactive 6 9 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 28 

Cortland Freetown  000001 Total 103 192 16 4 2 34 0 0 0 108 459 

Cortland Harford 000001 Active 125 246 4 3 0 27 0 0 0 111 516 

Cortland Harford 000001 Inactive 7 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 21 

Cortland Harford 000001 Total 132 257 4 3 0 28 0 0 0 113 537 

Cortland Homer  000001 Active 59 118 5 1 0 13 0 0 0 74 270 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Homer  000001 Inactive 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 

Cortland Homer  000001 Total 61 126 5 1 0 13 0 0 0 80 286 

Cortland Homer  000002 Active 297 493 24 5 9 61 0 0 0 274 1,163 

Cortland Homer  000002 Inactive 17 13 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 18 52 

Cortland Homer  000002 Total 314 506 24 6 9 64 0 0 0 292 1,215 

Cortland Homer  000003 Active 247 320 12 4 1 33 0 0 0 189 806 

Cortland Homer  000003 Inactive 12 11 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 14 40 

Cortland Homer  000003 Total 259 331 12 4 1 36 0 0 0 203 846 

Cortland Homer  000004 Active 231 299 16 3 4 28 0 0 0 176 757 

Cortland Homer  000004 Inactive 11 18 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 14 48 

Cortland Homer  000004 Total 242 317 18 4 4 30 0 0 0 190 805 

Cortland Homer  000005 Active 353 381 20 3 4 58 0 0 0 272 1,091 

Cortland Homer  000005 Inactive 26 15 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 15 60 

Cortland Homer  000005 Total 379 396 20 3 5 61 0 0 0 287 1,151 

Cortland Lapeer  000001 Active 91 218 15 0 2 21 0 0 0 75 422 

Cortland Lapeer  000001 Inactive 6 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 19 

Cortland Lapeer  000001 Total 97 225 15 1 2 22 0 0 0 79 441 

Cortland Marathon 000001 Active 154 332 9 0 3 38 0 0 0 121 657 

Cortland Marathon 000001 Inactive 5 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 10 22 

Cortland Marathon 000001 Total 159 337 9 0 4 39 0 0 0 131 679 

Cortland Marathon 000002 Active 171 262 11 0 3 33 0 0 0 96 576 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Marathon 000002 Inactive 5 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 18 

Cortland Marathon 000002 Total 176 269 11 0 3 34 0 0 0 101 594 

Cortland Preble  000001 Active 236 344 26 3 0 41 0 0 0 209 859 

Cortland Preble  000001 Inactive 12 11 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 16 44 

Cortland Preble  000001 Total 248 355 26 3 1 45 0 0 0 225 903 

Cortland Scott 000001 Active 190 300 8 4 9 45 0 0 0 156 712 

Cortland Scott 000001 Inactive 7 10 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 14 36 

Cortland Scott 000001 Total 197 310 9 4 10 48 0 0 0 170 748 

Cortland Solon 000001 Active 162 283 5 2 7 40 0 0 0 169 668 

Cortland Solon 000001 Inactive 8 9 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 9 29 

Cortland Solon 000001 Total 170 292 6 2 7 42 0 0 0 178 697 

Cortland Taylor  000001 Active 67 128 9 1 1 22 0 0 0 73 301 

Cortland Taylor  000001 Inactive 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 17 

Cortland Taylor  000001 Total 73 130 9 1 1 24 0 0 0 80 318 

Cortland Truxton 000001 Active 231 289 11 2 3 44 0 0 0 203 783 

Cortland Truxton 000001 Inactive 7 9 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 11 31 

Cortland Truxton 000001 Total 238 298 12 2 3 47 0 0 0 214 814 

Cortland Virgil 000001 Active 159 279 11 4 3 26 0 0 0 123 605 

Cortland Virgil 000001 Inactive 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 23 

Cortland Virgil 000001 Total 165 285 11 4 3 26 0 0 0 134 628 

Cortland Virgil 000002 Active 245 402 20 4 3 86 0 0 0 219 979 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Cortland  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cortland Virgil 000002 Inactive 21 11 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 16 54 

Cortland Virgil 000002 Total 266 413 21 4 3 91 0 0 0 235 1,033 

Cortland Willet 000001 Active 103 196 11 0 2 32 0 0 0 113 457 

Cortland Willet 000001 Inactive 8 12 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 2 29 

Cortland Willet 000001 Total 111 208 12 0 5 35 0 0 0 115 486 

Cortland County Total Active 8,265 9,733 453 103 132 1,530 0 0 4 6,618 26,838 

Cortland County Total Inactive 896 610 28 14 24 190 0 0 0 1,055 2,817 

Cortland County Total Total 9,161 10,343 481 117 156 1,720 0 0 4 7,673 29,655 
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